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HEIGHT 
(INCHES)

OPENING 
(INCHES)

50 100 150 200 300 500 1000 2000

2 1.5 x 1.5 <.01 / <.01 <.01 / <.01 <.01 / <.01 <.01 / <.01 <.01 / 0.01 <.01 / 0.02 0.01 / 0.02 0.03 / 0.06
2 1.5 x 1.5 <.01 / 0.01 <.01 / 0.01 <.01 / 0.01 0.01 / 0.01 0.02 / 0.02 0.03 / 0.03 0.07 / 0.05 0.13 / 0.12
2 1.5 x 1.5 <.01 / 0.01 0.01 / 0.01 0.02 / 0.02 0.03 / 0.02 0.05 / 0.03 0.08 / 0.06 0.16 / 0.12 0.22 / 0.20
2 1.5 x 1.5 <.01 / 0.01 0.02 / 0.02 0.05 / 0.03 0.07 / 0.04 0.11 / 0.06 0.18 / 0.10 0.26 / 0.26 0.45 / 0.45
2 1.5 x 1.5 0.02 / 0.02 0.07 / 0.04 0.11 / 0.06 0.15 / 0.08 0.23 / 0.12
2 1.5 x 1.5 0.06 / 0.02 0.13 / 0.06 0.21 / 0.09 0.29 / 0.12 0.44 / 0.20
2 1.5 x 1.5 0.10 / 0.04 0.18 / 0.08 0.32 / 0.12 0.46 / 0.15
2 1.5 x 1.5 0.14 / 0.02 0.30 / 0.04
2 1.5 x 1.5 0.26 / 0.10 0.44 / 0.20

HEIGHT 
(MM)

OPENING 
(MM)

2.40 4.79 7.19 9.58 14.37 23.95 47.90 95.80

51 38 X 38 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 0.49 / 0.49 1.52 / 1.52
51 38 X 38 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 <0.3 / <0.3 0.29 / 0.29 0.53 / 0.53 0.81 / 0.81 1.39 / 1.39 3.05 / 3.05
51 38 X 38 <0.3 / <0.3 0.23 / 0.23 0.42 / 0.42 0.62 / 0.62 0.85 / 0.85 1.50 / 1.50 3.05 / 3.05
51 38 X 38 <0.3 / <0.3 0.51 / 0.51 0.73 / 0.73 1.05 / 1.05 1.52 / 1.52 2.54 / 2.54 6.60 / 6.60
51 38 X 38 0.40 / 0.40 0.93 / 0.93 1.52 / 1.52 2.03 / 2.03 3.05 / 3.05
51 38 X 38 0.63 / 0.63 1.44 / 1.44 2.29 / 2.29 3.05 / 3.05 5.08 / 5.08
51 38 X 38 0.95 / 0.95 1.99 / 1.99 3.02 / 3.02 3.89 / 3.89
51 38 X 38 0.52 / 0.52 0.95 / 0.95
51 38 X 38 2.54 / 2.54 5.08 / 5.08
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IMPERIAL LOAD TABLE

SPAN (INCHES)

GRATING TYPE LOAD (LB/SF) Max 
Recommended 

Load (Lb/SF)
Breaking Point (Lb/SF)

12
18
24
30
36

305

48

60
TABLE OF SAFE LOADS - IMPERIAL
U - Safe Uniform Load, in lbs. per sq. ft.
C - Safe Concentrated Load, in lbs. per foot of grating width

GENERAL
Loads and deflections are theoretical and based on static
loading.

METRIC LOAD TABLE

1524
TABLE OF SAFE LOADS - METRIC
U - Safe Uniform Load, in KPA
C - Safe Concentrated Load, in KPA

GENERAL
Loads and deflections are theoretical and based on static
loading.

54

1372

457
610
762
914

1067
1219

SPAN (MM)

GRATING TYPE LOAD (KPA) Max 
Recommended 

Load (KPA)
Breaking Point (KPA)
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